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FACULTY PROFILE 
 

Name: Dr. E Prathibha        Emp ID:1046 

Designation: Assistant Professor               Name of the Program: Chemistry 

Educational Qualification: M.Sc , Ph.D 

Experience (In Years):     (As on 29.02.2024) 

GNC 18 years 6 months Other HEI   1 year Industry  

Number of Research Publication: 4 

No of Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Symposium/ Participated: 22 

No of Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Symposium/ Conducted: 07 

Members in Professional Bodies/ Editorial Board/ Committee (outside Agencies):  

S.No Name of the Professional Body Year 

1 

2 

Indian Science Conference 

The Catalysis Society of India 

Life member 

Life member 

Member in College committees and cells (2022 onwards): 

S.No Year Name of the Committee/ Cell Designation 

1 

2 

2022-23 

2023-24 

Women Development Cell 

Women Development Cell 

Dept. Coordinator 

Dept. Coordinator 

Number of orientation/ Refresher/Short term/ FDP/ PDP/Certificate Courses/ MOOC online attended (Both 

online and Offline):  

Orientation-1 

Refresher course- 3 

FDP- 2 

Short term course- 2 
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